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Plans shown herein are compiled
from aerial photographs, deeds,

and plans of record and are not to
be construed as having sufficient

accuracy for conveyances.

Date Checked By Date Checked By
REVISION DATES

SHEET NO.16

TOWN OF HOPEDALE
MASSACHUSETTS

ASSESSORS ATLAS
AS OF JANUARY 1, 2014

1 inch = 100 feet
MASSACHUSETTS 

COORDINATE
SYSTEM

GRID NORTH

³

Legend
Railroad
Road
Pools
Buildings (MassGIS)
Condo
Adjacent Map Parcels

Water
Wet Areas
Streams
Easements
Rail
Parcel Boundary

Railroad
Road Right of Way Boundary
Town Boundary
Water
100-year Flood Area
500-year Flood Area

CONDO NOTE: Parcels indicated as Condos do not 
necessarily have land area associated with the structure.

The parcels associated with these structures are seperated 
for assessing purposes only. Condo unit outlines represent
the general location of the unit and are approximated based

on planimetric building footprints. ³

27
82

3

4

6

1

9

5

7

11

17

22

10 13

23

16

21

2514

26

18

15

24

20

12 19

Flood data derived from the Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) Digital Flood Insurance Rate Map (DFIRM) as of 07/04/2011.

Feet
100 0 100 200 30050


